Wecan Global
DGW Series Rotary Hoe Range
Premium quality South Korean manufactured rotary hoes at an affordable price!
MODEL
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Flange
Qty
Blade
Qty
Working
Width (mm)
Working Width
(Inches)
HP
Required
PTO RPM
DGW1250 1450 950 1150 392 5 30 1250 49" 35~40 540/1000
DGW1350 1550 950 1150 403 5 30 1350 53" 38~45 540/1000
DGW1450 1650 950 1150 411 5 30 1450 57" 40~50 540/1000
DGW1550 1756 950 1150 419 6 36 1550 61" 43~50 540/1000
DGW1650 1865 950 1150 425 6 36 1650 65" 45~50 540/1000
DGW1750 1965 950 1150 433 7 42 1750 69" 45~60 540/1000
DGW1850 2065 950 1150 445 7 42 1850 73" 50~70 540/1000
DGW1950 2191 950 1150 465 8 48 1950 77" 52~75 540/1000
DGW2050 2300 950 1150 495 8 48 2050 81" 55~80 540/1000
DGW2300 2560 950 1150 540 9 54 2300 90" 65~90 540/1000
Wecan Global Co Ltd is a South Korean manufacturer of premium